414 © Copyright by Oberrecht GmbH    +49 (0) 26 52 – 93 92 - 90   info@oberrecht.de     2023 | 2024 | 2025
Messer
Cutters
Schwämme &
Schwammrollen
Sponges &
Sponge Rollers
Seite | Page 416

Borste:   Nylon 6.12 rein weiß
Anzahl der Reihen:  4
Durchgangsbohrungen: 5
Body material:    PA6 black or blue
 depending on stock
 incl. hexagon nut
Bristle material:  Nylon 6.12 white
No. of rows: 4
Plain holes:  5
Artikel Nr.
Part No.
Borstenhöhe | Exposed bristle height
BH in mm
Faser-Ø | Bristle dia.
mm
103.0005-35/N 35
0,4103.0005-50/N 50
103.0005-70/N 70
103.0006-35/N 35
0,5103.0006-50/N 50
103.0006-70/N 70
103.0007-35/N 35
0,6103.0007-50/N 50
103.0007-70/N 70
103.0008-35/N 35
0,7
103.0008-40/N 40
103.0008-50/N 50
103.0008-70/N 70
103.0008-80/N 80
103.0009-35/N 35
0,8103.0009-50/N 50
103.0009-70/N 70
4172023 | 2024 | 2025     info@oberrecht.de    +49 (0) 26 52 – 93 92 - 90   © Copyright by Oberrecht GmbH
Notizen | Notes
Bü
rs